6.30 pm

7.20 pm
7.30 pm
7.40 pm

8.00 pm

8.10 pm

8.20 pm

8.30 pm

8.40 pm
8.50 pm
9.00 pm
9.15 pm
9.30 pm
9.45 pm
10.00pm
10.20pm

10.30pm

PERFECT CHINA DINNER 2017
08 June 2017 (THURSDAY) HALL 1 & 2 KLCC
The New Beginning In 2017

Guest Arrival
Pre-event begins at foyer area
e Display Items / Photo Booth
Sabah Aboriginal Costume Dancers Welcoming - VIPs & Guest
Emcee Introduction (Buka Puasa For VIP )

Culture Dance Performance ( Dinner Starts)

Opening Speech By
Tan Sri Dato’ Koo Yuen Kim (Chairman Perfect China)

Speech by His Excellency Huang Hui-kang
(Ambassador of the People’s Republic of China to Malaysia)

Speech by YB Dato' Seri Mohamed Nazri bin Abdul Aziz
(Minister of Tourism and Culture Malaysia)

Gift souvenir ceremony -
From Perfect China Group to Chinese Embassy in Malaysia.
From Perfect China Group to Minister of Tourism and Culture Malaysia

Opening ceremony - VIPs

Opening Performance

Dance Show - Time After Time

Fashion Show - Truly Asia - Beautiful Malaysia
Acrobatic Perfformance

Martial Arts Performance

Birthday Celebration

The Choir Performance

Finale



