PERFECT CHINA DINNER 2017

08 June 2017 (THURSDAY) HALL 1 & 2 KLCC The New Beginning In 2017

6.30 pm	Guest Arrival Pre-event begins at foyer area • Display Items / Photo Booth
7.20 pm	Sabah Aboriginal Costume Dancers Welcoming – VIPs & Guest
7.30 pm	Emcee Introduction (Buka Puasa For VIP)
7.40 pm	Culture Dance Performance (Dinner Starts)
8.00 pm	Opening Speech By Tan Sri Dato' Koo Yuen Kim (Chairman Perfect China)
8.10 pm	Speech by His Excellency Huang Hui-kang (Ambassador of the People's Republic of China to Malaysia)
8.20 pm	Speech by YB Dato' Seri Mohamed Nazri bin Abdul Aziz (Minister of Tourism and Culture Malaysia)
8.30 pm	Gift souvenir ceremony — From Perfect China Group to Chinese Embassy in Malaysia. From Perfect China Group to Minister of Tourism and Culture Malaysia
8.40 pm	Opening ceremony – VIPs
8.50 pm	Opening Performance
9.00 pm	Dance Show – Time After Time
9.15 pm	Fashion Show – Truly Asia – Beautiful Malaysia
9.30 pm	Acrobatic Performance
9.45 pm	Martial Arts Performance
10.00pm	Birthday Celebration
10.20pm	The Choir Performance
10.30pm	Finale